
The structural profile is designed to be placed as a beam support post and is generally used in structures 
located between floors, or mezzanines.

“L” Angle

** Special lengths available to special order, restrictions apply.

DIMENSION TOLERANCESECTION

CALIBER 22

Thickness

Galvanized

L Lenght (Nominal)**

A

B

T Thickness

Thickness

Galvanized

L Lenght (Nominal)**

A

B

T Thickness

0.030 in

G - 60

3.05 m

70 mm

70 mm

0.030 in

± 0.002 in

≥ 0.60 oz/ft2 

± 3 mm

+ 1 mm

+ 1 mm

± 0.001 in

** Special lengths available to special order, restrictions apply.

DIMENSION TOLERANCESECTION

CALIBER 18

0.048 in

G - 60

3.05 m

152 mm

76 mm

76 mm

0.048 in

± 0.002 in

≥ 0.60 oz/ft2 

± 3 mm

+ 1 mm

+ 1 mm

+ 0.002 in

Standards and Specifications 
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