



"L" Angle

The structural profile is designed to be placed as a beam support post and is generally used in structures located between floors, or mezzanines.

Standards and Specifications		
CALIBER 22		
SECTION	DIMENSION	TOLERANCE
Thickness	0.030 in	± 0.002 in
Galvanized	G - 60	≥ 0.60 oz/ft2
L Lenght (Nominal)**	3.05 m	± 3 mm
A	70 mm	+ I mm
В	70 mm	+ I mm
T Thickness	0.030 in	± 0.001 in

 $[\]ensuremath{^{**}}$ Special lengths available to special order, restrictions apply.

CALIBER 18

SECTION	DIMENSION	TOLERANCE
Thickness	0.048 in	± 0.002 in
Galvanized	G - 60	≥ 0.60 oz/ft2
L Lenght (Nominal)**	3.05 m	± 3 mm
A	152 mm	+ I mm
	76 mm	
В	76 mm	+ I mm
T Thickness	0.048 in	+ 0.002 in

^{**} Special lengths available to special order, restrictions apply.

For more information contact us:

Customer Service USA

1 800 862 9022

Phone

+52 (81) 8345-0055

E-mail

contact.us@gpromax.com

Web Site

www.panelrey.com

